
EASTER HANDICAP 2017: Results

Course Handicap Net Time

1 Joshua Goatley 0:17:54 0:05:00 0:12:54

2 Emma Downie 0:18:09 0:06:30 0:11:39

3 Jack Eaton 0:18:20 0:08:10 0:10:10

4 Celia Marbus 0:18:23 0:02:40 0:15:43

5 Jenny Eaton 0:18:29 0:05:30 0:12:59

6 Karen Yewer 0:18:49 0:00:00 0:18:49

7 Ady May 0:18:51 0:07:00 0:11:51

8 Wayne Lillis 0:18:52 0:08:45 0:10:07

9 Liz Harkness 0:18:56 0:03:40 0:15:16

10 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:00 0:07:00 0:12:00

11 Rebecca Downie 0:19:02 0:06:50 0:12:12

12 Graham Stent 0:19:10 0:08:30 0:10:40

13 Vic Pearson 0:19:12 0:01:00 0:18:12

14 Agnieszka Stochaj 0:19:13 0:04:30 0:14:43

15 Phoebe Ryder 0:19:13 0:06:15 0:12:58

16 Anna Downie 0:19:14 0:02:40 0:16:34

17 Radka Pearman 0:19:18 0:05:35 0:13:43

18 Mike Robbins 0:19:22 0:09:30 0:09:52

19 Yaz Ryder 0:19:28 0:08:35 0:10:53

20 Rebecca Elsmere 0:19:32 0:06:40 0:12:52

21 Ian Colcomb 0:19:38 0:06:30 0:13:08

22 Ryan Hill 0:19:39 0:07:50 0:11:49

23 Sheila Marshall 0:19:43 0:05:40 0:14:03

24 Tom May 0:20:08 0:03:00 0:17:08

25 Matthew Cornwall 0:22:25 0:05:00 0:17:25



EASTER HANDICAP 2017: Results ranked by Net Time

Course 

Time
Handicap Net Time

1 Mike Robbins 0:19:22 0:09:30 0:09:52

2 Wayne Lillis 0:18:52 0:08:45 0:10:07

3 Jack Eaton 0:18:20 0:08:10 0:10:10

4 Graham Stent 0:19:10 0:08:30 0:10:40

5 Yaz Ryder 0:19:28 0:08:35 0:10:53

6 Emma Downie 0:18:09 0:06:30 0:11:39

7 Ryan Hill 0:19:39 0:07:50 0:11:49

8 Ady May 0:18:51 0:07:00 0:11:51

9 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:00 0:07:00 0:12:00

10 Rebecca Downie 0:19:02 0:06:50 0:12:12

11 Rebecca Elsmere 0:19:32 0:06:40 0:12:52

12 Joshua Goatley 0:17:54 0:05:00 0:12:54

13 Phoebe Ryder 0:19:13 0:06:15 0:12:58

14 Jenny Eaton 0:18:29 0:05:30 0:12:59

15 Ian Colcomb 0:19:38 0:06:30 0:13:08

16 Radka Pearman 0:19:18 0:05:35 0:13:43

17 Sheila Marshall 0:19:43 0:05:40 0:14:03

18 Agnieszka Stochaj 0:19:13 0:04:30 0:14:43

18 Liz Harkness 0:18:56 0:03:40 0:15:16

20 Celia Marbus 0:18:23 0:02:40 0:15:43

21 Anna Downie 0:19:14 0:02:40 0:16:34

22 Tom May 0:20:08 0:03:00 0:17:08

23 Matthew Cornwall 0:22:25 0:05:00 0:17:25

24 Vic Pearson 0:19:12 0:01:00 0:18:12

25 Karen Yewer 0:18:49 0:00:00 0:18:49


